
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

E

E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E

St.Nr.

73
77
4

92
10
33
18
6

20
9

17
21
89
80
74

Vorname

Philipp Klakow
Burkhard Bös
Ralf Semmler
Dennis Besser
Frank Bremser
Timo Combe
Tino Hensel
Mario Müller
Philipp Kaiser
Kevin Schnittker
Daniel Blüder
Christian Tietz
Marlon Zech
Stefan Wilhelm
Marco Neuwald

Nachname

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team
, MSC Laubus-Eschbach
, MSC Michelbacherhütte
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Feldatal/DMV
, MSF Winningen
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MC Teutschental
, MSC Michelbacherhütte
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, Team Willmann-Racing

Beste Zeit.

2:58.014
2:58.668
3:01.738
3:02.098
3:05.420
3:05.917
3:07.577
3:08.433
3:10.740
3:15.311
3:16.059
3:19.214
3:20.491
3:24.501
3:24.757

Diff.

0.654
3.724
4.084
7.406
7.903
9.563

10.419
12.726
17.297
18.045
21.200
22.477
26.487
26.743

unde

3
4
4
2
3
3
3
4
3
3
2
2
5
3
3

Fahrzeug

Kawa KX 450 F (2008)
Honda CRF 450 (2008)
Honda CRF 450 R (2008
Suzuki RM 250 (2008)
Yamaha YZF 450 (2008

Vertimati 500
Kawa KX 450 F (2007)
Suzuki TM 250 (2008)
Honda CRF 450 (2007)

Yamaha YZF 450 (2008
Honda CR 450 (2007)
Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)

Bemer

LSM
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Wolfshausen 24./ 25. 05. 2008
Openklasse (6)

1. Training - 17 min.[q1]

Training started at 9:37:35

Wolfshausen 1,850 Km

25.05.2008 09:30

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


